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Start : 11:15, End : 11:45

1 MILAN COMPETITION GUILLOT Marc GEN 1 36.132 32.053 33.589 5 - - 128.6

2 MILAN COMPETITION MILAN Nicolas GEN 2 36.317 31.948 33.511 7 0.002 0.002 128.6

3 GPA RACING POUGET David GEN 3 F 36.215 32.224 33.411 6 0.076 0.074 128.5

4 GPA RACING ALBOUY Alexandre C 1 F 36.219 32.199 33.468 6 0.112 0.036 128.4

5 JSB COMPETITION LENEUTRE Joran C 2 F - - 33.465 7 0.334 0.222 128.1

6 MILAN COMPETITION LANNEPOUDENX Mathieu C 3 36.656 32.198 33.365 11 0.445 0.111 128.0

7 GPA RACING FINKELSTEIN Alexandre C 4 F 36.430 32.183 33.611 5 0.450 0.005 128.0

8 UNIQ RACING SPINKIEWICZ Jerzy C 5 F 36.485 32.136 33.686 5 0.533 0.083 127.9

9 MILAN COMPETITION JOUSSET Léo C 6 F 36.634 32.149 33.739 5 0.748 0.215 127.6

10 GPA RACING HORN GD 1 F 36.582 32.332 33.658 14 0.798 0.050 127.6

11 VIC'TEAM RIGOULET Mathieu GD 2 F 36.711 32.170 33.698 5 0.805 0.007 127.6

12 JSB COMPETITION RENET Aurélien C 7 F 36.390 32.584 33.755 8 0.955 0.150 127.4

13 GM SPORT MAIO Guillaume C 8 F 36.609 32.363 33.842 5 1.040 0.085 127.3

14 GPA RACING MONMANEIX Pierre GD 3 F 36.746 32.324 33.784 7 1.080 0.040 127.2

15 TEAM BORDA RALLY BORDAGARAY Jérémy GD 4 F 36.848 32.202 33.986 7 1.262 0.182 127.0

16 VIC'TEAM BAZIRET Julien C 9 F 36.732 32.500 33.895 9 1.353 0.091 126.9

17 TEAM LUCAS DZIADUS Laurent GD 5 F 36.876 32.418 33.904 5 1.424 0.071 126.8

18 GM SPORT FEBREAU Julien GD 6 F 36.733 32.671 34.032 15 1.662 0.238 126.5

19 T2CM VIGUIER Lionel GD 7 F 37.045 32.482 33.954 15 1.707 0.045 126.4

20 UNIQ RACING LIN Chen Han C 10 36.884 32.640 33.987 13 1.737 0.030 126.4

21 GPA RACING DELCROIX Cédric C 11 F 36.847 32.527 34.157 10 1.757 0.020 126.4

22 MILAN COMPETITION LEAL Michel GD 8 F 37.115 32.589 33.829 10 1.759 0.002 126.4

23 GPA RACING NAVILLOD Yann-Maël GD 9 F 37.145 32.527 34.194 10 2.092 0.333 126.0

24 TEAM BORDA RALLY BORDAGARAY Antoine C 12 F 37.230 32.789 33.851 6 2.096 0.004 126.0

25 GM SPORT FAYE Michel GD 10 F 37.137 32.556 34.198 15 2.117 0.021 125.9

26 GPA RACING CAUVAS Benjamin GD 11 F 37.196 32.720 34.104 11 2.246 0.129 125.8

27 GPA RACING ROSTANT Gaël GD 12 F 38.009 33.092 34.630 13 3.957 1.711 123.8
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